A R C H I T E C T U R A L  A R E A  L I G H T I N G
M I T R E
M I T R E
A R C H I T E C T U R A L  A R E A  L I G H T I N G
The Mitre is an expression of classic geometric form. Designed to compliment architectural expressions of
precision, structure, and line. The simple elegance of the Mitre series belies its engineered strength and
enduring quality. State of the art optical systems provide precise, energy efficient illumination. The Mitre
series is offered in three sizes for proper scale and application where form is a prerequisite to function.

maximum 100 watts.
LA 12” Long Arm extension, for a 5” o.d. Pole
Ordering Examples
FIXTURE LAMP POLE OPTIONS COLOR
M1WD-H2 150HPS • RST WHT
M1P-H3 175MH PR5-5R16-188 • BLK
M1P-H5 400HPS PR5-5R20-250 • GALV
M1WD-FT 250HPS • • MAL
M1 SPECIFICATIONS
The fixture housing shall be a one piece cast
356 aluminum back and integral arm, with a
minimum wall thickness of .188”. The housing
shall have cast in place threaded inserts for
mounting the electrical components. The door
frame shall be cast of 356 aluminum. The door
frame shall be attached to the housing with two
stainless steel hinges and opened by loosening
four captive stainless steel fasteners. The door
frame shall seal to the housing with a molded
memory retentive silicone gasket. The cast arm
shall be contoured to fit a five inch diameter
pole. The wall mounting plate shall be cast alu-
minum and fully gasketed.
The lens shall be clear tempered glass,
sealed to the cast aluminum door frame with a
silicone gasket and held in place with eight
clips around the perimeter.
The optical assembly shall consist of a hous-
ing module with die formed, specular Alzak®
reflector panels. The reflector module shall be
removable for easy access to the ballast. The
reflector system(s) shall be tested by an inde-
pendent testing laboratory and classified as a
IES full cutoff optics.
ELECTRICAL
The sockets are mogul base, pulse rated
porcelain. All electrical components shall be
U.L. recognized. Fixtures shall have the ballast
assembly installed, wired and tested prior to
shipment.
FINISH
Fixture finish shall consist of a five stage pre-
treatment regimen with a polymer primer sealer,
oven dry off and top coated with a thermoset
super TGIC polyester powder coat finish. The
finish shall meet the AAMA 605.2 performance
specification which includes passing a 3000
hour salt spray test for corrosion resistance.
CERTIFICATION
Fixtures shall be listed with ETL for outdoor,
wet location use, UL 1570 &1572 and Canadian
CSA C22.2 no.9. IP = 54
WARRANTY
Fixture shall be warranted for three years.
Ballast components shall carry the ballast man-
ufacturer’s limited warranty.
OPTIONS
QL–The quartz socket shall be porcelain with
a T-4 mini-can screw base. The socket shall be
mounted to the reflector housing.  Lamp by
others, 100 watt maximum. The socket shall be
field wired to a separate electrical circuit.
QRS–The  restrike controller shall energize
the quartz socket until the HID lamp illuminates
to full brightness. The quartz socket shall be a
porcelain with a T-4 mini-can screw base. The
socket shall be mounted to the reflector hous-
ing. Lamp by others, 100 watt maximum. The
socket shall be prewired to the restrike con-
troller.
RST–The instant restrike ballast shall immedi-
ately restart the lamp after loss of power. For
150 HPS (S55) lamps only.

Custom and RAL colors are available at an extra cost. Please submit a color
sample or RAL color number.
Ordering Examples
FIXTURE LAMP POLE OPTIONS COLOR
M2PXA-H2 150MHT6 PR4-4R12 VRL BLK
M2PXA-H3 150HPS PR4-4R16 RST DGN
M2P-H3 100MH PR4-4R12 • WHT
M2P-H2 70MHT6 PR4-4R10 • MALREFLECTOR TYPES
TYPE 4 SQUARE
TYPE 5
TYPE 2 TYPE 3
16
M2 Pole Specifications
The fixture housing shall be one piece cast
356 aluminum with a minimum wall thickness of
.188”. The housing shall have cast in place
threaded inserts for mounting the electrical
components. The door frame shall be cast of
356 aluminum. The door frame shall be
attached to the housing with two stainless steel
hinges and be opened by loosening two captive
fasteners. The door frame shall seal to the
housing with a molded memory retentive
silicone gasket.
The lens shall be clear tempered glass that is
sealed to the cast aluminum door frame with a
silicone gasket and held in place with eight clips
around the perimeter.
The optical assembly shall consist of a housing
module with die formed, specular Alzak®
reflector panels. The reflector module shall be
removable for easy access to the ballast. The
reflector system(s) shall be tested by an
independent testing laboratory and classified
as a IES full cutoff optics.
ELECTRICAL
The sockets are medium base, pulse rated
porcelain for E-17 or G12 base for T-6 ceramic
metal halide lamps. All electrical components
shall be U.L. recognized. Fixtures shall have the
ballast assembly installed, wired and tested
before shipment.
FINISH
Fixture finish shall consist of a five stage pre-
treatment regimen with a polymer primer sealer,
oven dry off and top coated with a thermoset
super TGIC polyester powder coat finish. The
finish shall meet the AAMA 605.2 performance
specification which includes passing a 3000
hour salt spray test for corrosion resistance.
CERTIFICATION
Fixtures shall be listed with ETL for outdoor,
wet location use, UL 1570 &1572 and Canadian
CSA C22.2 no.9. IP = 64
WARRANTY
Fixture shall be warranted for three years.

WEIGHT: 32 POUNDS
EPA: .90; IP: 64
Ordering Examples
FIXTURE LAMP OPTIONS COLOR
M2WD-H2 70MHT6 VRL BLK
M2WDX-H3 150HPS RST DGN
M2WU-H3 100MH • WHT
M2WU-H2 70MH • MAL
 2  in
37 in
940 mm
  27 in
685 mm
Down Light with Extended Arm
CAT NO. REFLECTOR
M2WDX-H2 TYPE 2
M2WDX-H3 TYPE 3
M2WDX-H4 TYPE 4
WEIGHT: 32 POUNDS
EPA: .90; IP: 64
REFLECTOR TYPES
TYPE 4TYPE 2 TYPE 3
 1  in
17 in
430 mm
M2 Medium Scale Wall Mount (70 to 175 watt)
Options for M2W
PVW Articulating arm pivots 20 degrees, with cast aluminum wall plate.
VRL Vandal resistant, acrylic lens
RST Instant restart ballast for a standard 150 watt HPS (S55) lamp.
QL Socket for a T-4 mini-cand halogen lamp, 100 watts maximum. Field
wired to a separate electrical circuit.
QRS Restrike controller and socket for a T-4 mini-halogen lamp, 100 watts.
M2 Wall Specifications
The fixture housing shall be a one piece cast
356 aluminum with a minimum wall thickness of
.188”. The housing shall have cast in place
threaded inserts for mounting the electrical
components. The door frame shall be cast of
356 aluminum. The door frame shall be
attached to the housing with two stainless steel
hinges and be opened by loosening two captive
fasteners. The door frame shall seal to the
housing with a molded memory retentive sili-
cone gasket.
The lens shall be clear tempered glass that is
sealed to the door frame with a silicone gasket
and held in place with eight clips around the
perimeter.
The optical assembly shall consist of a hous-
ing module with die formed, specular Alzak®
reflector panels. The reflector module shall be
removable for easy access to the ballast. The
reflector system(s) shall be tested by an inde-
pendent testing laboratory and classified as a
IES full cutoff optics.
ELECTRICAL
The sockets are medium base, pulse rated